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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M35 2377 HILLE Erik 1988 LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 1.    01:06:12 1.    01:06:14

2. 1. M40 2461 FRUHMANN Stephan 1979 LG Passau 2.    01:11:36 2.    01:11:39

3. 1. M30 2328 EHRENTHALER Patrick 1990 WSV Otterskirchen 3.    01:12:11 3.    01:12:14

4. 2. M40 2418 BSCHEIDL Marco 1980 LG Bayerwald 4.    01:14:22 4.    01:14:24

5. 1. MHK 2392 SIMMET Simon 1998 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 5.    01:14:36 5.    01:14:40

6. 2. M30 2002 IRRGANG Christian 1993 SWC Regensburg 6.    01:16:40 6.    01:16:43

7. 3. M30 2219 MÜNSTERER Michael 1991 Physio-Plus Hamberger 7.    01:17:36 7.    01:17:40

8. 4. M30 2176 KUCEVIC Daniel 1991 Union St. Radegund 9.    01:18:08 8.    01:18:11

9. 2. M35 2255 GOTTSCHALK Richie 1988 Peppex Sports Team 8.    01:18:08 9.    01:18:17

10. 3. M40 2170 DOBLINGER Reinhold 1981 XXXMountainXXX 10.    01:18:27 10.    01:18:32

11. 3. M35 2086 STÖTTNER Matthias 1985 Nußbaum Runners 11.    01:19:24 11.    01:19:29

12. 5. M30 2407 VOGL Johannes 1989 12.    01:19:28 12.    01:19:32

13. 4. M40 2337 GRILL Martin 1982 ZF Passau 13.    01:20:09 13.    01:20:15

14. 1. M45 2196 WEIDINGER Robert 1974 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 14.    01:20:16 14.    01:20:21

15. 1. M50 2167 KNUFF Helmut 1972 DJK Pörndorf 15.    01:21:14 15.    01:21:20

16. 6. M30 2268 DANDL Tobias 1993 Tsv Karpfham 16.    01:21:59 16.    01:22:05

17. 4. M35 2346 AIGLSTORFER Christian 1985 Union Niederkappel 17.    01:22:57 17.    01:23:02

18. 2. M45 2243 KROGLOTH Oliver 1976 Team Turbine Poschmühle e.V. 18.    01:23:03 18.    01:23:07

19. 1. M55 2347 WIEßNER Klaus 1965 Lauffreunde Gößweinstein 19.    01:23:09 19.    01:23:13

20. 5. M40 186 SCHINAGL Andreas 1982 Tripower Wimberger Freistadt 20.    01:23:15 20.    01:23:18

21. 5. M35 2011 PÖTZELSBERGER Laurenz 1986 ESIN-Racing 22.    01:23:25 21.    01:23:29

22. 2. MHK 18 GÖTZ Sebastian 1994 AschBuch Racing Team 24.    01:23:26 22.    01:23:31

23. 3. MHK 2022 RESCHENHOFER Sebastian 1994 RCC (Ranshofen Cycling Club) 21.    01:23:19 23.    01:23:32

24. 7. M30 2121 FEDERHOLZNER Daniel 1990 Running PAN 25.    01:23:31 24.    01:23:36

25. 6. M40 2352 MATEJKA Thomas 1981 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 23.    01:23:25 25.    01:23:39

26. 6. M35 2301 ESTERBAUER Reinhold 1988 Triathlon Mattigtal/Ranshofen Cycling Club (RCC) 26.    01:23:37 26.    01:23:50

27. 3. M45 2372 RAUSCH Christian 1974 Lauftreff Nussdorf 29.    01:23:50 27.    01:23:54

28. 7. M35 2158 SPIELER Christian 1988 Tri Unlimited 27.    01:23:41 28.    01:23:56

28. 4. M45 2375 NIEDERREITER Daniel 1978 tri unlimited 28.    01:23:43 28.    01:23:56

30. 7. M40 2404 FREUND Christian 1982 DJK Haselbach 30.    01:24:21 30.    01:24:28

31. 8. M40 2357 KORPICS Laszlo 1979 Lg Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 31.    01:24:38 31.    01:24:44

32. 9. M40 2200 ZEHETLEITNER Christoph 1979 Willpower 32.    01:24:50 32.    01:24:57

33. 8. M35 2240 MUTH Stephan 1986 33.    01:24:59 33.    01:25:08

34. 8. M30 2251 HUBMANN Konstantin 1993 Peppex Sports Team 34.    01:25:39 34.    01:25:49

35. 5. M45 2242 HARTEL Christian 1975 Team Turbine Poschmühle e.V. 35.    01:25:50 35.    01:25:55

36. 6. M45 2383 BURGSTALLER Mathias 1977 FC Fürstenzell 36.    01:25:53 36.    01:25:57

37. 1. M65 2363 BETZLER Matthias 1956 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 37.    01:25:58 37.    01:26:06

38. 9. M35 2343 KARL Wolfgang 1987 LG Schlucki 38.    01:26:26 38.    01:26:32

38. 9. M35 2345 HÖLZLWIMMER Andreas 1986 LG Schlucki 39.    01:26:26 38.    01:26:32

40. 2. M55 2290 KOSCHEL Walter 1966 WSV Otterskirchen 41.    01:27:10 40.    01:27:17

41. 11. M35 2379 KNOCHE Michael 1985 Willpower 42.    01:27:17 41.    01:27:23

42. 10. M40 2215 MÜLLER Alois 1981 SV Mehring 44.    01:27:36 42.    01:27:41

42. 12. M35 2382 JÄCKEL Christoph 1986 40.    01:27:03 42.    01:27:41

44. 13. M35 2344 SCHOLZ Florian 1986 LG Schlucki 45.    01:27:39 44.    01:27:44

45. 4. MHK 2287 WEIß Andreas 1997 46.    01:27:41 45.    01:27:47

46. 9. M30 2448 SCHELL Michael 1989 TSV Burghaslach 43.    01:27:35 46.    01:27:50

47. 14. M35 2409 KAUS Rene 1986 48.    01:27:46 47.    01:27:51

48. 3. M55 2229 HOFER Alois 1968 Laufverein Freienfeld 47.    01:27:45 48.    01:27:55

49. 2. M50 2233 WEIßGERBER Christian 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 49.    01:28:14 49.    01:28:21

50. 15. M35 2447 SEILER Sebastian 1986 LG Donau-Ries 50.    01:28:30 50.    01:28:37

51. 7. M45 2033 RUHMANNSEDER Michael 1977 mehula - mensch.hund.lauf e.V 52.    01:28:37 51.    01:28:45

52. 3. M50 2173 STOCKINGER Gerald 1970 LAG Genböckhaus Ried 53.    01:28:40 52.    01:28:46

53. 11. M40 2214 DR. HÖRNER Christian 1980 51.    01:28:33 53.    01:28:48

54. 5. MHK 2136 ÖTTL Marco Albert 1996 Duale Hochschule Baden-Württemberg Mosbach 55.    01:28:45 54.    01:28:51

55. 1. M60 2195 PRINZ Peter 1961 TSV Winhöring 54.    01:28:42 55.    01:28:52

56. 16. M35 2408 SOLLER Daniel 1985 SWC Regensburg 56.    01:28:55 56.    01:29:05
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57. 6. MHK 2267 HÖLLDOBLER Maximilian 1997 Tsv Karpfham 58.    01:29:03 57.    01:29:09

58. 4. M55 2027 MUSCHE Ulrich 1966 57.    01:28:56 58.    01:29:13

59. 10. M30 2226 STEININGER Patrick 1991 LVR Geiselhöring 59.    01:29:26 59.    01:29:39

60. 17. M35 2455 BRIGL Tobias 1988 AschBuch Racing Team 60.    01:30:32 60.    01:30:43

61. 18. M35 2332 MÜLLER Robert 1985 ZF Passau 61.    01:30:39 61.    01:30:50

62. 7. MHK 2361 THUL Finnegan 2000 62.    01:30:52 62.    01:30:56

63. 8. M45 2288 SCHIMMER Torsten 1977 Team Trüffeli 64.    01:30:55 63.    01:31:01

64. 11. M30 2208 GRÖLL Manuel 1991 Stiftung Wadentest Pan 63.    01:30:55 64.    01:31:04

65. 12. M40 2317 MACKIE Timothy 1981 DJK Haselbach 65.    01:31:03 65.    01:31:11

66. 19. M35 2199 STRUBER Wolfgang 1986 Lauftreff Nussdorf 66.    01:31:28 66.    01:31:44

67. 12. M30 2139 OBER Philipp 1991 68.    01:31:42 67.    01:31:48

68. 13. M40 2223 KURZ Stefan 1979 FC Fürstenzell 67.    01:31:34 68.    01:31:54

69. 8. MHK 2250 PENZKOFER Stefan 1999 Physio-Plus Hamberger 69.    01:31:53 69.    01:32:11

70. 5. M55 2325 WASMEIER Rupert 1967 Running PAN 70.    01:32:18 70.    01:32:24

71. 4. M50 2254 HUBMANN Christoph 1969 Peppex Sports Team 72.    01:32:30 71.    01:32:40

72. 14. M40 2241 HÄRTER Markus 1981 RAV Runners 71.    01:32:29 72.    01:32:53

73. 20. M35 2464 BUCHINGER Hannes 1984 Schardenberg 08 #sauwaldtrail 73.    01:32:49 73.    01:32:58

74. 5. M50 2390 GRAF Andreas 1969 LG Donau-Ries 74.    01:32:55 74.    01:33:02

75. 21. M35 2118 SCHATZL Herbert 1984 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 75.    01:33:08 75.    01:33:14

76. 9. M45 2378 LANGNER Patrick 1976 #woYdrunner 76.    01:33:22 76.    01:33:30

77. 15. M40 2187 BRUNNER Dominik 1983 77.    01:33:36 77.    01:33:44

78. 22. M35 2327 KRAUS Martin 1987 AschBuch Racing Team 78.    01:33:53 78.    01:34:04

79. 6. M50 2416 SEIDEL Tom 1973 SWC Regensburg 79.    01:34:00 79.    01:34:09

80. 23. M35 2230 BURKHART Christian 1986 81.    01:34:07 80.    01:34:17

81. 7. M50 2260 TOMA Constantin 1969 80.    01:34:06 81.    01:34:24

82. 8. M50 2172 SCHNELLBERGER Alexander 1969 Running PAN 82.    01:34:20 82.    01:34:28

83. 2. M60 2354 GLÜCK Walter 1963 Riverrunner Passau 83.    01:34:31 83.    01:34:55

84. 16. M40 2316 BODE Andreas 1979 Team OWOC 84.    01:34:35 84.    01:34:59

85. 24. M35 2169 KIENZLER Tobias 1984 Spvgg Grömbach 85.    01:34:36 85.    01:35:03

86. 6. M55 2459 OCHSENBAUER Paul 1967 PTSV Rosenheim 86.    01:35:00 86.    01:35:11

87. 10. M45 2360 SCHLINGMANN Torben 1975 Schiclub Passau 87.    01:35:07 87.    01:35:17

88. 7. M55 2368 STEUDEL Klaus 1965 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 89.    01:35:31 88.    01:35:39

89. 17. M40 2371 ASCHENBRENNER Georg 1981 88.    01:35:25 89.    01:36:11

90. 13. M30 2078 KLUGSEDER Florian 1989 90.    01:36:17 90.    01:36:29

91. 9. MHK 2398 KUNZ Fabian 1996 91.    01:36:20 91.    01:36:32

92. 25. M35 2449 DRASDO Fabian 1986 KG Penzberg e.V. 92.    01:36:34 92.    01:36:48

93. 14. M30 2389 BENZ Daniel 1992 WSV Otterskirchen 93.    01:36:50 93.    01:36:57

94. 8. M55 2040 BAUER Andreas 1968 Infineon 94.    01:37:11 94.    01:37:44

95. 15. M30 2114 RATHMAYR Marcus 1992 Vitadrom Eferding 95.    01:37:29 95.    01:37:51

96. 9. M50 2405 BONNETSMÜLLER Günther 1972 SV Tattenhausen 96.    01:37:32 96.    01:38:05

97. 2. M65 2217 DALLHEIMER Gerhard 1958 Raiba im Nürnberger Land 98.    01:38:02 97.    01:38:17

98. 3. M60 2182 VOHMANN Norbert 1959 SV Sindelbachtal 97.    01:37:58 98.    01:38:22

99. 10. M50 2210 WEISSENBERGER Werner 1971 Johannesbad 99.    01:38:19 99.    01:38:31

100. 4. M60 2395 SONNLEITNER Erich 1962 102.    01:38:46 100.    01:38:58

101. 26. M35 2463 STEINBAUER Jürgen 1984 100.    01:38:34 101.    01:39:02

102. 11. M45 2278 STÖCKL Wolfgang 1978 Tsv Karpfham 104.    01:39:01 102.    01:39:12

102. 11. M50 2300 PADUANO Sandro 1973 WSV Otterskirchen 105.    01:39:08 102.    01:39:12

104. 10. MHK 2324 FISCH Matthias 1994 101.    01:38:42 104.    01:39:21

105. 16. M30 2075 OPFERKUCH Hannes 1990 Hauptkern 103.    01:38:55 105.    01:39:29

106. 5. M60 2146 BALBACH Reinhold 1959 TV Niederstetten 106.    01:39:24 106.    01:39:38

107. 9. M55 2235 BRAUNHOFER Willi 1964 Turnpotschnfeeling 108.    01:39:35 107.    01:39:45

108. 11. MHK 2207 GRÖLL Alexander 1994 Stiftung Wadentest Pan 109.    01:39:39 108.    01:39:47

109. 17. M30 2338 EBERTSEDER Thomas 1989 ZF Passau 110.    01:39:40 109.    01:39:58

110. 12. M45 2147 GERHOFER Markus 1978 Mifi-tri 107.    01:39:30 110.    01:40:14

111. 10. M55 2277 EINEDER Ernst 1965 LG Mettenheim 111.    01:40:23 111.    01:40:35

112. 18. M30 2123 KOLLER Richard 1990 117.    01:40:59 112.    01:41:15

113. 13. M45 2106 BIRNEDER Andreas 1976 114.    01:40:42 113.    01:41:27

114. 19. M30 2313 KIERMAIER Tobias 1993 SV Buchhofen 112.    01:40:34 114.    01:41:30

114. 12. MHK 2315 LANG Tobias 1995 SV Buchhofen 113.    01:40:35 114.    01:41:30
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116. 13. MHK 2276 TREML Johannes 1995 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 115.    01:40:55 116.    01:41:40

117. 14. MHK 2071 RANZINGER Christoph 1995 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 116.    01:40:56 117.    01:41:43

118. 15. MHK 2070 GAWENDA Andreas 1995 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 118.    01:41:06 118.    01:41:51

119. 11. M55 2099 DESCH Manfred 1965 121.    01:41:46 119.    01:42:12

120. 12. M50 2274 BRAND Axel 1972 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 119.    01:41:28 120.    01:42:14

121. 20. M30 2225 LANGHAMMER Stephan 1991 dynafitspeedup 122.    01:42:03 121.    01:42:20

122. 16. MHK 2074 TREML Michael 1996 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 120.    01:41:43 122.    01:42:30

123. 14. M45 2190 BAUMGARTNER Daniel 1976 TVE Eggenfelden 125.    01:42:17 123.    01:42:31

124. 6. M60 2193 WEIGAND Michael 1961 TV Eggenfelden 126.    01:42:18 124.    01:42:32

125. 15. M45 2292 WESTRUP Sascha 1976 123.    01:42:07 125.    01:42:39

126. 18. M40 2454 DARRINGER Thomas 1981 Team Schönburg 130.    01:42:36 126.    01:42:41

127. 21. M30 2297 SZILAGYI Benett Barnabas 1991 127.    01:42:29 127.    01:42:49

127. 13. M50 2353 PRÖSTLER Manfred 1969 128.    01:42:30 127.    01:42:49

129. 19. M40 2411 WIESNER Andreas 1981 124.    01:42:08 129.    01:42:56

130. 12. M55 2211 HOHENLEITNER Erwin 1964 DIE SP(R)ITZENLÄUFER 132.    01:42:51 130.    01:42:57

131. 27. M35 2048 RUETTINGER Maximilian 1988 134.    01:42:54 131.    01:43:07

132. 13. M55 2265 MAYR Charly 1968 ASV Salzburg LA 131.    01:42:43 132.    01:43:08

133. 17. MHK 43 WEIß Raphael 1997 129.    01:42:35 133.    01:43:11

134. 16. M45 2386 KOTZUR Sven 1977 133.    01:42:53 134.    01:43:38

135. 28. M35 2439 ASCHER Benjamin 1986 A-Team 135.    01:43:05 135.    01:43:47

136. 29. M35 2283 REITER Andreas 1984 136.    01:43:18 136.    01:43:56

137. 7. M60 2059 HÖCKELE Uwe 1959 SWC Regensburg 140.    01:43:49 137.    01:43:59

138. 14. M50 2450 WERNER Karl-Heinz 1970 Tri Team Triftern 137.    01:43:28 138.    01:44:03

139. 14. M55 27 HERZ Martin 1967 Team Baier Landshut 141.    01:43:51 139.    01:44:05

140. 15. M50 2367 SEPER Andreas 1969 HSV HUAk Enns 138.    01:43:36 140.    01:44:08

141. 22. M30 2286 BIRCHENEDER Thomas 1992 143.    01:43:54 141.    01:44:13

142. 8. M60 2342 BANNER Richard 1960 DJK LC Vorra 142.    01:43:51 142.    01:44:20

143. 17. M45 2128 GÖTZ Andreas 1976 TV Rodenbach 144.    01:43:54 143.    01:44:21

144. 20. M40 2246 SCHMID Dennis 1983 148.    01:44:17 144.    01:44:22

145. 9. M60 2107 ETTL Richard 1962 LLC Marathon Regensburg 147.    01:44:08 145.    01:44:27

146. 18. MHK 2069 GARHAMMER Thomas 1994 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 139.    01:43:43 146.    01:44:29

147. 23. M30 2262 PÜHRINGER Clemens 1990 149.    01:44:19 147.    01:44:37

148. 30. M35 13 WEBER Marcus 1987 150.    01:44:28 148.    01:44:53

149. 10. M60 2110 BAUERMANN Jürgen 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 152.    01:44:37 149.    01:44:54

150. 11. M60 2067 WAGNER Gerhard 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 153.    01:44:45 150.    01:44:55

151. 12. M60 2175 FIEDLER Jörg 1962 LG Erlangen 151.    01:44:33 151.    01:44:56

151. 24. M30 2406 BIRLI Florian 1992 145.    01:44:06 151.    01:44:56

153. 21. M40 2001 MAIER Hans 1982 FSME 146.    01:44:07 153.    01:44:59

154. 25. M30 2111 KEPLINGER Martin 1993 LSC Wels/Land 154.    01:44:56 154.    01:45:23

155. 26. M30 2120 SCHIFFERER Martin 1992 157.    01:45:16 155.    01:45:32

156. 16. M50 2303 JAHN Oliver 1972 ALLES WIRD GUT 155.    01:45:08 156.    01:45:45

157. 22. M40 2385 LEONHARDT Falko 1980 156.    01:45:15 157.    01:45:59

158. 15. M55 2234 RÖSCH Helmut 1964 FSV Grossenseebach 159.    01:45:40 158.    01:46:03

159. 18. M45 56 NEUNDLINGER Michael 1976 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 160.    01:45:43 159.    01:46:06

160. 19. M45 2249 NEUHUBER Markus 1975 Freeletics Runners Munich 158.    01:45:30 160.    01:46:15

161. 16. M55 2373 KAGERER Alois 1968 163.    01:45:55 161.    01:46:19

162. 23. M40 2045 MÜLLER Markus 1981 161.    01:45:46 162.    01:46:23

163. 17. M50 2319 STRITZINGER Laurenz 1969 162.    01:45:49 163.    01:46:32

164. 24. M40 2049 STERR Andreas 1982 167.    01:47:03 164.    01:47:11

164. 19. MHK 2306 RADWAN Maximilian 1997 166.    01:46:56 164.    01:47:11

166. 25. M40 2308 KAMPELSBERGER Michael 1982 TSV Kößlarn 165.    01:46:50 166.    01:47:29

167. 20. M45 2434 REIMEIER Florian 1978 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 164.    01:46:45 167.    01:47:31

168. 17. M55 118 STELZER Thorsten 1967 WSV Otterskirchen 170.    01:47:38 168.    01:47:55

169. 26. M40 2204 BEYER Matthias 1982 TV Eggenfelden 168.    01:47:27 169.    01:47:57

170. 20. MHK 2072 MORITZ Josef 1997 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 169.    01:47:28 170.    01:48:13

171. 21. M45 2089 TERENTIV Leon 1978 FSV Grossenseebach 171.    01:48:11 171.    01:48:31

172. 18. M55 2205 WIRNSBERGER Michael 1965 Funbears running 172.    01:48:21 172.    01:48:44

173. 22. M45 2433 ZEYER Steffen 1975 ASV Salzburg LA 173.    01:48:33 173.    01:48:57

174. 19. M55 2171 SEIDL Christian 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 174.    01:48:42 174.    01:49:00
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175. 23. M45 2178 SCHOSSER Christian 1974 Infineon Regensburg 175.    01:48:52 175.    01:49:04

176. 20. M55 2335 SCHMID Peter 1968 ZF Passau 177.    01:49:07 176.    01:49:38

177. 21. MHK 2209 BERNER Tobias 2000 178.    01:49:25 177.    01:49:40

178. 21. M55 2094 BERCHTOLD Andreas 1967 LLC Marathon Regensburg 176.    01:49:07 178.    01:49:47

179. 22. M55 2443 FAHRBACH Elmar 1968 SG Stern 180.    01:49:38 179.    01:49:54

180. 18. M50 2180 STEIN Thorsten 1973 Erdinger Activ Team 181.    01:49:41 180.    01:50:06

181. 27. M30 2388 WEINZIERL Oliver 1991 SV Buchhofen 179.    01:49:25 181.    01:50:18

182. 24. M45 2154 MÜLLER Michael 1978 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 182.    01:49:41 182.    01:50:19

183. 28. M30 2030 WEIDNER Christoph 1993 183.    01:49:52 183.    01:50:20

184. 13. M60 2181 TILP Manfred 1961 Boy Group Kocher-Jagst 184.    01:49:57 184.    01:50:22

185. 31. M35 2236 KÖRBER Tobias 1988 188.    01:50:34 185.    01:50:46

186. 19. M50 2381 KRAXENBERGER Anton 1971 Lc Geinberg 185.    01:50:15 186.    01:50:50

187. 32. M35 2116 EDER Alexander 1988 186.    01:50:25 187.    01:50:54

188. 20. M50 2177 WEIGHARDT Uli TN#8 1973 Schmerz vergeht, Stolz besteht! 187.    01:50:33 188.    01:50:58

189. 33. M35 2112 AUINGER Markus Ferdinand 1985 LSC Wels/Land 189.    01:50:38 189.    01:51:05

190. 23. M55 2309 MARTIN Uwe 1966 TSV Neutraubling Lauftreff 190.    01:50:52 190.    01:51:25

191. 27. M40 2410 SIGL Manfred 1983 191.    01:50:56 191.    01:51:27

192. 14. M60 2091 HESCH Walter 1963 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 196.    01:51:19 192.    01:51:34

193. 3. M65 2369 KEIFENHEIM Franz 1957 LG Passau 194.    01:51:14 193.    01:51:35

194. 15. M60 2203 HUBER Josef 1960 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 192.    01:51:03 194.    01:51:36

195. 25. M45 2019 HOFBAUER Stefan 1974 193.    01:51:14 195.    01:51:51

196. 26. M45 2451 BUCHBERGER Ulrich 1975 198.    01:51:34 196.    01:52:03

197. 29. M30 2247 MEISINGER Philipp 1992 195.    01:51:15 197.    01:52:05

198. 24. M55 2320 FLEISCHMANN Christian 1966 199.    01:51:45 198.    01:52:07

199. 28. M40 2151 GUCKENBERGER Florian 1982 LLC Marathon Regensburg 200.    01:51:48 199.    01:52:08

200. 25. M55 2374 GROBAUER Christian 1968 197.    01:51:33 200.    01:52:26

201. 21. M50 2458 SULINA Fahrudin 1971 Al-Gistaxviz 200.    01:51:48 201.    01:52:29

202. 22. MHK 2007 BLANK Simon 2003 202.    01:52:10 202.    01:52:45

203. 4. M65 2198 WOLF Peter 1957 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 208.    01:52:25 203.    01:52:55

204. 29. M40 2152 BÖHM Alexander 1980 207.    01:52:22 204.    01:53:00

205. 22. M50 28 BASSING Pierre 1971 206.    01:52:14 205.    01:53:04

205. 23. MHK 2312 HANSL Markus 1996 SV Buchhofen 204.    01:52:12 205.    01:53:04

205. 23. MHK 2314 LINDNER Florian 1998 SV Buchhofen 203.    01:52:11 205.    01:53:04

205. 27. M45 2387 BAUMANN Matthias 1978 FC Ottenzell 205.    01:52:13 205.    01:53:04

209. 16. M60 2018 STROBL Martin 1963 209.    01:53:03 209.    01:53:40

210. 30. M40 2079 SEICHE Ronny 1982 212.    01:53:41 210.    01:53:58

211. 30. M30 2339 ANETZBERGER Maximilian 1993 211.    01:53:38 211.    01:54:16

212. 23. M50 2097 RÜFER Martin 1970 214.    01:54:00 212.    01:54:23

213. 24. M50 2133 ZUCK Roland 1971 SteirischBayrisch 215.    01:54:11 213.    01:54:28

213. 17. M60 2160 ANSCHÜTZ Reinhard 1962 FSV 1950 Gotha e.V. 213.    01:53:49 213.    01:54:28

215. 34. M35 2356 DE MARTINI Sebastian 1986 210.    01:53:37 215.    01:54:32

216. 31. M30 2179 SCHÜRMANN Nils 1992 217.    01:54:33 216.    01:54:43

217. 25. M50 2400 WOLBERG Michael 1969 TSV Wacker Neutraubling Lauftreff 216.    01:54:25 217.    01:54:56

218. 28. M45 2081 JÖRG Christian 1976 218.    01:54:45 218.    01:55:02

219. 25. MHK 2275 SPAK Philip 1997 221.    01:55:04 219.    01:55:14

220. 31. M40 2334 KRUMPHOLZ Joachim 1983 ZF Passau 219.    01:55:00 220.    01:55:26

221. 29. M45 2336 SCHWARZBAUER Anton 1976 ZF Passau 220.    01:55:03 221.    01:55:35

222. 26. M50 2348 MITTERMEIER Josef 1973 222.    01:55:49 222.    01:56:16

223. 27. M50 2008 BLANK Thomas 1970 team erdinger alkoholfrei 223.    01:55:55 223.    01:56:31

224. 35. M35 2329 BRUNNER Patrick 1985 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 224.    01:56:59 224.    01:57:32

225. 32. M40 2261 POINTNER Stefan 1981 226.    01:57:04 225.    01:57:36

226. 18. M60 2245 JAGEMANN Heinz 1959 MRRC München 225.    01:57:01 226.    01:57:40

227. 30. M45 2117 SCHRENK Franz 1977 228.    01:57:26 227.    01:57:53

228. 28. M50 2366 UHL Thomas 1971 227.    01:57:19 228.    01:57:58

229. 26. MHK 2115 BENZ Sebastian 1997 229.    01:57:34 229.    01:58:11

230. 31. M45 22 LEDL Jürgen 1974 SU Bikestore.cc-Team 230.    01:58:07 230.    01:58:25

231. 1. M70 2024 HENGSTLER Wolfgang 1953 Runningclub Jerusalem 234.    01:58:58 231.    01:59:10

232. 5. M65 2462 DEMMELMAYR Heinz 1955 231.    01:58:38 232.    01:59:14

233. 29. M50 2148 AMREIN Sandro 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg 233.    01:58:57 233.    01:59:17
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234. 19. M60 2122 GROITL Werner 1960 232.    01:58:47 234.    01:59:30

235. 33. M40 119 SEYBERTH Dominik 1979 236.    01:59:15 235.    01:59:32

236. 30. M50 2206 MAIER Manfred 1971 Elektro Maier GmbH 235.    01:59:01 236.    01:59:34

237. 26. M55 2355 BRUNCKHORST Magnus 1965 Run for Fun Team 238.    01:59:41 237.    02:00:06

238. 6. M65 2095 BINZEL Erich 1957 LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz/Gutenberg-Marathon-Club237.    01:59:30 238.    02:00:13

239. 32. M45 2212 KOPIETZ Marek 1978 239.    01:59:59 239.    02:00:34

240. 27. M55 2302 JÜSTEL Peter 1964 PTSV Rosenheim 240.    02:00:37 240.    02:01:00

241. 7. M65 2456 HUFNAGL Hans 1957 LG Kirchdorf 241.    02:00:45 241.    02:01:29

242. 8. M65 2403 MELCHER Michael 1957 TSV Wacker Neutraubling Lauftreff 242.    02:01:15 242.    02:01:49

243. 32. M30 2093 JAURA Dennis 1990 243.    02:02:02 243.    02:02:54

244. 36. M35 2397 SCHILLMAIER Christian 1988 UNSER RADIO 244.    02:02:09 244.    02:02:59

245. 28. M55 2066 NUßBAUM Walter 1964 LT Schrozberg 245.    02:02:39 245.    02:03:22

246. 33. M45 2294 ANGERER Josef 1975 SV Haag 246.    02:03:00 246.    02:03:51

247. 29. M55 2192 SCHILLER Rudi 1966 Zimmerei Rudolf Schiller 247.    02:03:07 247.    02:03:56

248. 9. M65 2394 ZACH Ullrich 1956 248.    02:03:56 248.    02:04:38

249. 34. M40 2047 KNUNBAUER Andreas 1979 s08 249.    02:04:58 249.    02:05:45

249. 34. M40 2318 KOHLBAUER Gerhard 1983 s08 250.    02:04:58 249.    02:05:45

251. 27. MHK 2238 ROTH Konstantin 1998 252.    02:05:42 251.    02:05:52

252. 37. M35 2415 SCHUBERTH Frank 1986 Joyn 251.    02:05:18 252.    02:06:06

253. 34. M45 2321 HILLER Tobias 1974 Tri-Team Fantastic Five 253.    02:05:59 253.    02:06:29

254. 30. M55 2020 LAHME Erik 1966 HH-Marathoni 254.    02:06:08 254.    02:07:00

255. 31. M50 2442 EBNER Johannes 1969 LC Geinberg 256.    02:07:02 255.    02:07:11

256. 31. M55 2004 LIEPERT Jürgen 1966 Run For Fun 255.    02:06:38 256.    02:07:19

257. 32. M50 2330 KAMPER Norman 1971 Reservistenkameradschaft Fürth 259.    02:08:03 257.    02:08:17

257. 32. M55 2331 DINGFELDER Jörg 1966 Reservistenkameradschaft Fürth 258.    02:08:02 257.    02:08:17

259. 33. M50 87 HARTMANN Jens 1971 MRRC München 257.    02:07:28 259.    02:08:22

260. 20. M60 2017 BRECHELMACHER Fredl 1962 SV Esting 260.    02:08:10 260.    02:08:50

261. 33. M55 2453 SCHÜLKE Markus 1968 team4friends 261.    02:08:21 261.    02:08:58

262. 34. M50 2413 TANNE Martin 1970 LC Tanne Hunderdorf 262.    02:08:23 262.    02:09:14

263. 34. M55 2465 WAGENLEITNER Franz 1965 LC-Sicking 263.    02:08:56 263.    02:09:29

264. 10. M65 2341 SCHÜTZ Josef 1954 SU Goldwörth 264.    02:09:25 264.    02:09:34

265. 1. M75 2279 SCHLIPFINGER Rainer 1947 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 265.    02:09:38 265.    02:10:02

266. 21. M60 2161 AIGNER Günther 1960 266.    02:09:50 266.    02:10:13

267. 35. M50 2183 SCHOSSER Manfred 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg 268.    02:10:03 267.    02:10:16

268. 38. M35 2376 SEIPP Wolfgang 1985 267.    02:09:59 268.    02:10:35

269. 2. M70 2125 GRAJETZKI Dieter 1953 269.    02:10:06 269.    02:10:40

270. 11. M65 2412 BAUER Gerhard 1955 LG Passau 270.    02:10:44 270.    02:11:05

271. 33. M30 2221 FÜHRER Bastian 1993 272.    02:11:01 271.    02:11:52

272. 39. M35 2326 ZUBER Jürgen 1984 271.    02:10:58 272.    02:11:53

273. 36. M50 2437 BASCYK Thomas 1969 273.    02:11:12 273.    02:12:03

274. 22. M60 2104 BRECKEL Andreas 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 274.    02:12:04 274.    02:12:36

275. 35. M55 2273 SCHALLER Jörg 1966 275.    02:12:32 275.    02:13:24

276. 23. M60 113 QUENTIN Joerg 1963 TSV Bienenbüttel 276.    02:13:00 276.    02:13:48

277. 24. M60 2340 KRENN Georg 1959 277.    02:13:16 277.    02:13:56

278. 36. M40 2202 HÄUSLBAUER Stefan 1982 278.    02:13:43 278.    02:14:24

279. 12. M65 220 KELLER Thomas 1958 Team Frankenblitz 279.    02:14:18 279.    02:14:58

280. 25. M60 2085 KLEBES Peter 1960 280.    02:15:23 280.    02:16:13

281. 26. M60 2435 HOHN, DR Christoph 1962 Österr. Rotes Kreuz 281.    02:16:17 281.    02:17:01

282. 36. M55 2127 PAUKNER Michael 1967 Erdinger Activ Team 282.    02:16:21 282.    02:17:08

283. 3. M70 2228 GURSCHLER Toni 1953 TV Passau 283.    02:18:05 283.    02:18:26

284. 37. M55 2000 LÜKE Christian 1968 284.    02:19:54 284.    02:20:34

285. 38. M55 2186 WETZEL Wolfgang 1966 #runningwanderwolle 285.    02:21:13 285.    02:21:45

286. 37. M50 2056 OSTERKAMP Bernd 1971 286.    02:23:06 286.    02:23:57

287. 34. M30 2284 MEIER Simon 1991 287.    02:25:56 287.    02:26:44

288. 4. M70 2445 DE MARTINI Jim 1953 288.    02:27:38 288.    02:28:32

289. 28. MHK 2446 DE MARTINI Michael 1994 289.    02:27:39 289.    02:28:33

290. 1. M80 2153 WEESE Horst 1942 TSV Münnerstadt 290.    02:31:46 290.    02:32:28

291. 1. MJU 20 2282 REICHHART Lion 2004 291.    02:31:59 291.    02:32:43

292. 38. M50 2144 FISCHER Thomas 1971 292.    02:32:31 292.    02:33:01
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293. 35. M45 2298 WALICZEK Marius 1977 293.    02:34:21 293.    02:35:06

294. 27. M60 2436 DORFSTAETTER Michael 1963 Österr. Rotes Kreuz 294.    02:34:29 294.    02:35:13

295. 39. M50 2129 STEIDINGER Uwe 1969 295.    02:38:06 295.    02:38:57

296. 28. M60 2444 HEISIG Peter 1959 296.    02:41:17 296.    02:42:11

297. 13. M65 2065 BACHNER Johann 1958 297.    02:41:51 297.    02:42:46

298. 5. M70 2295 RAUSCHER Hubert 1951 298.    02:47:47 298.    02:48:24

299. 36. M45 2280 SCHULTE Peter 1976 Team M + B 299.    02:49:45 299.    02:50:10

300. 14. M65 2420 LEIBERICH Peter 1956 LG Erlangen 300.    02:53:53 300.    02:54:28

DNF - M35 2467 STANG Marius 1985 LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen -

DNF - M50 2438 PENZKOFER Adi 1971 A-Team -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU 20
291. 1. MJU 20 2282 REICHHART Lion 2004 1.    02:31:59 1.    02:32:43

Altersklasse MHK
5. 1. MHK 2392 SIMMET Simon 1998 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 1.    01:14:36 1.    01:14:40

22. 2. MHK 18 GÖTZ Sebastian 1994 AschBuch Racing Team 3.    01:23:26 2.    01:23:31

23. 3. MHK 2022 RESCHENHOFER Sebastian 1994 RCC (Ranshofen Cycling Club) 2.    01:23:19 3.    01:23:32

45. 4. MHK 2287 WEIß Andreas 1997 4.    01:27:41 4.    01:27:47

54. 5. MHK 2136 ÖTTL Marco Albert 1996 Duale Hochschule Baden-Württemberg Mosbach 5.    01:28:45 5.    01:28:51

57. 6. MHK 2267 HÖLLDOBLER Maximilian 1997 Tsv Karpfham 6.    01:29:03 6.    01:29:09

62. 7. MHK 2361 THUL Finnegan 2000 7.    01:30:52 7.    01:30:56

69. 8. MHK 2250 PENZKOFER Stefan 1999 Physio-Plus Hamberger 8.    01:31:53 8.    01:32:11

91. 9. MHK 2398 KUNZ Fabian 1996 9.    01:36:20 9.    01:36:32

104. 10. MHK 2324 FISCH Matthias 1994 10.    01:38:42 10.    01:39:21

108. 11. MHK 2207 GRÖLL Alexander 1994 Stiftung Wadentest Pan 11.    01:39:39 11.    01:39:47

114. 12. MHK 2315 LANG Tobias 1995 SV Buchhofen 12.    01:40:35 12.    01:41:30

116. 13. MHK 2276 TREML Johannes 1995 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 13.    01:40:55 13.    01:41:40

117. 14. MHK 2071 RANZINGER Christoph 1995 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 14.    01:40:56 14.    01:41:43

118. 15. MHK 2070 GAWENDA Andreas 1995 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 15.    01:41:06 15.    01:41:51

122. 16. MHK 2074 TREML Michael 1996 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 16.    01:41:43 16.    01:42:30

133. 17. MHK 43 WEIß Raphael 1997 17.    01:42:35 17.    01:43:11

146. 18. MHK 2069 GARHAMMER Thomas 1994 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 18.    01:43:43 18.    01:44:29

164. 19. MHK 2306 RADWAN Maximilian 1997 19.    01:46:56 19.    01:47:11

170. 20. MHK 2072 MORITZ Josef 1997 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 20.    01:47:28 20.    01:48:13

177. 21. MHK 2209 BERNER Tobias 2000 21.    01:49:25 21.    01:49:40

202. 22. MHK 2007 BLANK Simon 2003 22.    01:52:10 22.    01:52:45

205. 23. MHK 2312 HANSL Markus 1996 SV Buchhofen 24.    01:52:12 23.    01:53:04

205. 23. MHK 2314 LINDNER Florian 1998 SV Buchhofen 23.    01:52:11 23.    01:53:04

219. 25. MHK 2275 SPAK Philip 1997 25.    01:55:04 25.    01:55:14

229. 26. MHK 2115 BENZ Sebastian 1997 26.    01:57:34 26.    01:58:11

251. 27. MHK 2238 ROTH Konstantin 1998 27.    02:05:42 27.    02:05:52

289. 28. MHK 2446 DE MARTINI Michael 1994 28.    02:27:39 28.    02:28:33

Altersklasse M30
3. 1. M30 2328 EHRENTHALER Patrick 1990 WSV Otterskirchen 1.    01:12:11 1.    01:12:14

6. 2. M30 2002 IRRGANG Christian 1993 SWC Regensburg 2.    01:16:40 2.    01:16:43

7. 3. M30 2219 MÜNSTERER Michael 1991 Physio-Plus Hamberger 3.    01:17:36 3.    01:17:40

8. 4. M30 2176 KUCEVIC Daniel 1991 Union St. Radegund 4.    01:18:08 4.    01:18:11

12. 5. M30 2407 VOGL Johannes 1989 5.    01:19:28 5.    01:19:32

16. 6. M30 2268 DANDL Tobias 1993 Tsv Karpfham 6.    01:21:59 6.    01:22:05

24. 7. M30 2121 FEDERHOLZNER Daniel 1990 Running PAN 7.    01:23:31 7.    01:23:36

34. 8. M30 2251 HUBMANN Konstantin 1993 Peppex Sports Team 8.    01:25:39 8.    01:25:49

46. 9. M30 2448 SCHELL Michael 1989 TSV Burghaslach 9.    01:27:35 9.    01:27:50

59. 10. M30 2226 STEININGER Patrick 1991 LVR Geiselhöring 10.    01:29:26 10.    01:29:39
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64. 11. M30 2208 GRÖLL Manuel 1991 Stiftung Wadentest Pan 11.    01:30:55 11.    01:31:04

67. 12. M30 2139 OBER Philipp 1991 12.    01:31:42 12.    01:31:48

90. 13. M30 2078 KLUGSEDER Florian 1989 13.    01:36:17 13.    01:36:29

93. 14. M30 2389 BENZ Daniel 1992 WSV Otterskirchen 14.    01:36:50 14.    01:36:57

95. 15. M30 2114 RATHMAYR Marcus 1992 Vitadrom Eferding 15.    01:37:29 15.    01:37:51

105. 16. M30 2075 OPFERKUCH Hannes 1990 Hauptkern 16.    01:38:55 16.    01:39:29

109. 17. M30 2338 EBERTSEDER Thomas 1989 ZF Passau 17.    01:39:40 17.    01:39:58

112. 18. M30 2123 KOLLER Richard 1990 19.    01:40:59 18.    01:41:15

114. 19. M30 2313 KIERMAIER Tobias 1993 SV Buchhofen 18.    01:40:34 19.    01:41:30

121. 20. M30 2225 LANGHAMMER Stephan 1991 dynafitspeedup 20.    01:42:03 20.    01:42:20

127. 21. M30 2297 SZILAGYI Benett Barnabas 1991 21.    01:42:29 21.    01:42:49

141. 22. M30 2286 BIRCHENEDER Thomas 1992 22.    01:43:54 22.    01:44:13

147. 23. M30 2262 PÜHRINGER Clemens 1990 24.    01:44:19 23.    01:44:37

151. 24. M30 2406 BIRLI Florian 1992 23.    01:44:06 24.    01:44:56

154. 25. M30 2111 KEPLINGER Martin 1993 LSC Wels/Land 25.    01:44:56 25.    01:45:23

155. 26. M30 2120 SCHIFFERER Martin 1992 26.    01:45:16 26.    01:45:32

181. 27. M30 2388 WEINZIERL Oliver 1991 SV Buchhofen 27.    01:49:25 27.    01:50:18

183. 28. M30 2030 WEIDNER Christoph 1993 28.    01:49:52 28.    01:50:20

197. 29. M30 2247 MEISINGER Philipp 1992 29.    01:51:15 29.    01:52:05

211. 30. M30 2339 ANETZBERGER Maximilian 1993 30.    01:53:38 30.    01:54:16

216. 31. M30 2179 SCHÜRMANN Nils 1992 31.    01:54:33 31.    01:54:43

243. 32. M30 2093 JAURA Dennis 1990 32.    02:02:02 32.    02:02:54

271. 33. M30 2221 FÜHRER Bastian 1993 33.    02:11:01 33.    02:11:52

287. 34. M30 2284 MEIER Simon 1991 34.    02:25:56 34.    02:26:44

Altersklasse M35
1. 1. M35 2377 HILLE Erik 1988 LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 1.    01:06:12 1.    01:06:14

9. 2. M35 2255 GOTTSCHALK Richie 1988 Peppex Sports Team 2.    01:18:08 2.    01:18:17

11. 3. M35 2086 STÖTTNER Matthias 1985 Nußbaum Runners 3.    01:19:24 3.    01:19:29

17. 4. M35 2346 AIGLSTORFER Christian 1985 Union Niederkappel 4.    01:22:57 4.    01:23:02

21. 5. M35 2011 PÖTZELSBERGER Laurenz 1986 ESIN-Racing 5.    01:23:25 5.    01:23:29

26. 6. M35 2301 ESTERBAUER Reinhold 1988 Triathlon Mattigtal/Ranshofen Cycling Club (RCC) 6.    01:23:37 6.    01:23:50

28. 7. M35 2158 SPIELER Christian 1988 Tri Unlimited 7.    01:23:41 7.    01:23:56

33. 8. M35 2240 MUTH Stephan 1986 8.    01:24:59 8.    01:25:08

38. 9. M35 2343 KARL Wolfgang 1987 LG Schlucki 9.    01:26:26 9.    01:26:32

38. 9. M35 2345 HÖLZLWIMMER Andreas 1986 LG Schlucki 10.    01:26:26 9.    01:26:32

41. 11. M35 2379 KNOCHE Michael 1985 Willpower 12.    01:27:17 11.    01:27:23

42. 12. M35 2382 JÄCKEL Christoph 1986 11.    01:27:03 12.    01:27:41

44. 13. M35 2344 SCHOLZ Florian 1986 LG Schlucki 13.    01:27:39 13.    01:27:44

47. 14. M35 2409 KAUS Rene 1986 14.    01:27:46 14.    01:27:51

50. 15. M35 2447 SEILER Sebastian 1986 LG Donau-Ries 15.    01:28:30 15.    01:28:37

56. 16. M35 2408 SOLLER Daniel 1985 SWC Regensburg 16.    01:28:55 16.    01:29:05

60. 17. M35 2455 BRIGL Tobias 1988 AschBuch Racing Team 17.    01:30:32 17.    01:30:43

61. 18. M35 2332 MÜLLER Robert 1985 ZF Passau 18.    01:30:39 18.    01:30:50

66. 19. M35 2199 STRUBER Wolfgang 1986 Lauftreff Nussdorf 19.    01:31:28 19.    01:31:44

73. 20. M35 2464 BUCHINGER Hannes 1984 Schardenberg 08 #sauwaldtrail 20.    01:32:49 20.    01:32:58

75. 21. M35 2118 SCHATZL Herbert 1984 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 21.    01:33:08 21.    01:33:14

78. 22. M35 2327 KRAUS Martin 1987 AschBuch Racing Team 22.    01:33:53 22.    01:34:04

80. 23. M35 2230 BURKHART Christian 1986 23.    01:34:07 23.    01:34:17

85. 24. M35 2169 KIENZLER Tobias 1984 Spvgg Grömbach 24.    01:34:36 24.    01:35:03

92. 25. M35 2449 DRASDO Fabian 1986 KG Penzberg e.V. 25.    01:36:34 25.    01:36:48

101. 26. M35 2463 STEINBAUER Jürgen 1984 26.    01:38:34 26.    01:39:02

131. 27. M35 2048 RUETTINGER Maximilian 1988 27.    01:42:54 27.    01:43:07

135. 28. M35 2439 ASCHER Benjamin 1986 A-Team 28.    01:43:05 28.    01:43:47

136. 29. M35 2283 REITER Andreas 1984 29.    01:43:18 29.    01:43:56

148. 30. M35 13 WEBER Marcus 1987 30.    01:44:28 30.    01:44:53

185. 31. M35 2236 KÖRBER Tobias 1988 32.    01:50:34 31.    01:50:46

187. 32. M35 2116 EDER Alexander 1988 31.    01:50:25 32.    01:50:54
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189. 33. M35 2112 AUINGER Markus Ferdinand 1985 LSC Wels/Land 33.    01:50:38 33.    01:51:05

215. 34. M35 2356 DE MARTINI Sebastian 1986 34.    01:53:37 34.    01:54:32

224. 35. M35 2329 BRUNNER Patrick 1985 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 35.    01:56:59 35.    01:57:32

244. 36. M35 2397 SCHILLMAIER Christian 1988 UNSER RADIO 36.    02:02:09 36.    02:02:59

252. 37. M35 2415 SCHUBERTH Frank 1986 Joyn 37.    02:05:18 37.    02:06:06

268. 38. M35 2376 SEIPP Wolfgang 1985 38.    02:09:59 38.    02:10:35

272. 39. M35 2326 ZUBER Jürgen 1984 39.    02:10:58 39.    02:11:53

DNF - M35 2467 STANG Marius 1985 LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen -

Altersklasse M40
2. 1. M40 2461 FRUHMANN Stephan 1979 LG Passau 1.    01:11:36 1.    01:11:39

4. 2. M40 2418 BSCHEIDL Marco 1980 LG Bayerwald 2.    01:14:22 2.    01:14:24

10. 3. M40 2170 DOBLINGER Reinhold 1981 XXXMountainXXX 3.    01:18:27 3.    01:18:32

13. 4. M40 2337 GRILL Martin 1982 ZF Passau 4.    01:20:09 4.    01:20:15

20. 5. M40 186 SCHINAGL Andreas 1982 Tripower Wimberger Freistadt 5.    01:23:15 5.    01:23:18

25. 6. M40 2352 MATEJKA Thomas 1981 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 6.    01:23:25 6.    01:23:39

30. 7. M40 2404 FREUND Christian 1982 DJK Haselbach 7.    01:24:21 7.    01:24:28

31. 8. M40 2357 KORPICS Laszlo 1979 Lg Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 8.    01:24:38 8.    01:24:44

32. 9. M40 2200 ZEHETLEITNER Christoph 1979 Willpower 9.    01:24:50 9.    01:24:57

42. 10. M40 2215 MÜLLER Alois 1981 SV Mehring 10.    01:27:36 10.    01:27:41

53. 11. M40 2214 DR. HÖRNER Christian 1980 11.    01:28:33 11.    01:28:48

65. 12. M40 2317 MACKIE Timothy 1981 DJK Haselbach 12.    01:31:03 12.    01:31:11

68. 13. M40 2223 KURZ Stefan 1979 FC Fürstenzell 13.    01:31:34 13.    01:31:54

72. 14. M40 2241 HÄRTER Markus 1981 RAV Runners 14.    01:32:29 14.    01:32:53

77. 15. M40 2187 BRUNNER Dominik 1983 15.    01:33:36 15.    01:33:44

84. 16. M40 2316 BODE Andreas 1979 Team OWOC 16.    01:34:35 16.    01:34:59

89. 17. M40 2371 ASCHENBRENNER Georg 1981 17.    01:35:25 17.    01:36:11

126. 18. M40 2454 DARRINGER Thomas 1981 Team Schönburg 19.    01:42:36 18.    01:42:41

129. 19. M40 2411 WIESNER Andreas 1981 18.    01:42:08 19.    01:42:56

144. 20. M40 2246 SCHMID Dennis 1983 21.    01:44:17 20.    01:44:22

153. 21. M40 2001 MAIER Hans 1982 FSME 20.    01:44:07 21.    01:44:59

157. 22. M40 2385 LEONHARDT Falko 1980 22.    01:45:15 22.    01:45:59

162. 23. M40 2045 MÜLLER Markus 1981 23.    01:45:46 23.    01:46:23

164. 24. M40 2049 STERR Andreas 1982 25.    01:47:03 24.    01:47:11

166. 25. M40 2308 KAMPELSBERGER Michael 1982 TSV Kößlarn 24.    01:46:50 25.    01:47:29

169. 26. M40 2204 BEYER Matthias 1982 TV Eggenfelden 26.    01:47:27 26.    01:47:57

191. 27. M40 2410 SIGL Manfred 1983 27.    01:50:56 27.    01:51:27

199. 28. M40 2151 GUCKENBERGER Florian 1982 LLC Marathon Regensburg 28.    01:51:48 28.    01:52:08

204. 29. M40 2152 BÖHM Alexander 1980 29.    01:52:22 29.    01:53:00

210. 30. M40 2079 SEICHE Ronny 1982 30.    01:53:41 30.    01:53:58

220. 31. M40 2334 KRUMPHOLZ Joachim 1983 ZF Passau 31.    01:55:00 31.    01:55:26

225. 32. M40 2261 POINTNER Stefan 1981 32.    01:57:04 32.    01:57:36

235. 33. M40 119 SEYBERTH Dominik 1979 33.    01:59:15 33.    01:59:32

249. 34. M40 2047 KNUNBAUER Andreas 1979 s08 34.    02:04:58 34.    02:05:45

249. 34. M40 2318 KOHLBAUER Gerhard 1983 s08 35.    02:04:58 34.    02:05:45

278. 36. M40 2202 HÄUSLBAUER Stefan 1982 36.    02:13:43 36.    02:14:24

Altersklasse M45
14. 1. M45 2196 WEIDINGER Robert 1974 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 1.    01:20:16 1.    01:20:21

18. 2. M45 2243 KROGLOTH Oliver 1976 Team Turbine Poschmühle e.V. 2.    01:23:03 2.    01:23:07

27. 3. M45 2372 RAUSCH Christian 1974 Lauftreff Nussdorf 4.    01:23:50 3.    01:23:54

28. 4. M45 2375 NIEDERREITER Daniel 1978 tri unlimited 3.    01:23:43 4.    01:23:56

35. 5. M45 2242 HARTEL Christian 1975 Team Turbine Poschmühle e.V. 5.    01:25:50 5.    01:25:55

36. 6. M45 2383 BURGSTALLER Mathias 1977 FC Fürstenzell 6.    01:25:53 6.    01:25:57

51. 7. M45 2033 RUHMANNSEDER Michael 1977 mehula - mensch.hund.lauf e.V 7.    01:28:37 7.    01:28:45

63. 8. M45 2288 SCHIMMER Torsten 1977 Team Trüffeli 8.    01:30:55 8.    01:31:01

76. 9. M45 2378 LANGNER Patrick 1976 #woYdrunner 9.    01:33:22 9.    01:33:30

87. 10. M45 2360 SCHLINGMANN Torben 1975 Schiclub Passau 10.    01:35:07 10.    01:35:17
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102. 11. M45 2278 STÖCKL Wolfgang 1978 Tsv Karpfham 11.    01:39:01 11.    01:39:12

110. 12. M45 2147 GERHOFER Markus 1978 Mifi-tri 12.    01:39:30 12.    01:40:14

113. 13. M45 2106 BIRNEDER Andreas 1976 13.    01:40:42 13.    01:41:27

123. 14. M45 2190 BAUMGARTNER Daniel 1976 TVE Eggenfelden 15.    01:42:17 14.    01:42:31

125. 15. M45 2292 WESTRUP Sascha 1976 14.    01:42:07 15.    01:42:39

134. 16. M45 2386 KOTZUR Sven 1977 16.    01:42:53 16.    01:43:38

143. 17. M45 2128 GÖTZ Andreas 1976 TV Rodenbach 17.    01:43:54 17.    01:44:21

159. 18. M45 56 NEUNDLINGER Michael 1976 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 19.    01:45:43 18.    01:46:06

160. 19. M45 2249 NEUHUBER Markus 1975 Freeletics Runners Munich 18.    01:45:30 19.    01:46:15

167. 20. M45 2434 REIMEIER Florian 1978 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 20.    01:46:45 20.    01:47:31

171. 21. M45 2089 TERENTIV Leon 1978 FSV Grossenseebach 21.    01:48:11 21.    01:48:31

173. 22. M45 2433 ZEYER Steffen 1975 ASV Salzburg LA 22.    01:48:33 22.    01:48:57

175. 23. M45 2178 SCHOSSER Christian 1974 Infineon Regensburg 23.    01:48:52 23.    01:49:04

182. 24. M45 2154 MÜLLER Michael 1978 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 24.    01:49:41 24.    01:50:19

195. 25. M45 2019 HOFBAUER Stefan 1974 25.    01:51:14 25.    01:51:51

196. 26. M45 2451 BUCHBERGER Ulrich 1975 26.    01:51:34 26.    01:52:03

205. 27. M45 2387 BAUMANN Matthias 1978 FC Ottenzell 27.    01:52:13 27.    01:53:04

218. 28. M45 2081 JÖRG Christian 1976 28.    01:54:45 28.    01:55:02

221. 29. M45 2336 SCHWARZBAUER Anton 1976 ZF Passau 29.    01:55:03 29.    01:55:35

227. 30. M45 2117 SCHRENK Franz 1977 30.    01:57:26 30.    01:57:53

230. 31. M45 22 LEDL Jürgen 1974 SU Bikestore.cc-Team 31.    01:58:07 31.    01:58:25

239. 32. M45 2212 KOPIETZ Marek 1978 32.    01:59:59 32.    02:00:34

246. 33. M45 2294 ANGERER Josef 1975 SV Haag 33.    02:03:00 33.    02:03:51

253. 34. M45 2321 HILLER Tobias 1974 Tri-Team Fantastic Five 34.    02:05:59 34.    02:06:29

293. 35. M45 2298 WALICZEK Marius 1977 35.    02:34:21 35.    02:35:06

299. 36. M45 2280 SCHULTE Peter 1976 Team M + B 36.    02:49:45 36.    02:50:10

Altersklasse M50
15. 1. M50 2167 KNUFF Helmut 1972 DJK Pörndorf 1.    01:21:14 1.    01:21:20

49. 2. M50 2233 WEIßGERBER Christian 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 2.    01:28:14 2.    01:28:21

52. 3. M50 2173 STOCKINGER Gerald 1970 LAG Genböckhaus Ried 3.    01:28:40 3.    01:28:46

71. 4. M50 2254 HUBMANN Christoph 1969 Peppex Sports Team 4.    01:32:30 4.    01:32:40

74. 5. M50 2390 GRAF Andreas 1969 LG Donau-Ries 5.    01:32:55 5.    01:33:02

79. 6. M50 2416 SEIDEL Tom 1973 SWC Regensburg 6.    01:34:00 6.    01:34:09

81. 7. M50 2260 TOMA Constantin 1969 7.    01:34:06 7.    01:34:24

82. 8. M50 2172 SCHNELLBERGER Alexander 1969 Running PAN 8.    01:34:20 8.    01:34:28

96. 9. M50 2405 BONNETSMÜLLER Günther 1972 SV Tattenhausen 9.    01:37:32 9.    01:38:05

99. 10. M50 2210 WEISSENBERGER Werner 1971 Johannesbad 10.    01:38:19 10.    01:38:31

102. 11. M50 2300 PADUANO Sandro 1973 WSV Otterskirchen 11.    01:39:08 11.    01:39:12

120. 12. M50 2274 BRAND Axel 1972 TSG - Tiefenbacher Spaß und Genussverein 12.    01:41:28 12.    01:42:14

127. 13. M50 2353 PRÖSTLER Manfred 1969 13.    01:42:30 13.    01:42:49

138. 14. M50 2450 WERNER Karl-Heinz 1970 Tri Team Triftern 14.    01:43:28 14.    01:44:03

140. 15. M50 2367 SEPER Andreas 1969 HSV HUAk Enns 15.    01:43:36 15.    01:44:08

156. 16. M50 2303 JAHN Oliver 1972 ALLES WIRD GUT 16.    01:45:08 16.    01:45:45

163. 17. M50 2319 STRITZINGER Laurenz 1969 17.    01:45:49 17.    01:46:32

180. 18. M50 2180 STEIN Thorsten 1973 Erdinger Activ Team 18.    01:49:41 18.    01:50:06

186. 19. M50 2381 KRAXENBERGER Anton 1971 Lc Geinberg 19.    01:50:15 19.    01:50:50

188. 20. M50 2177 WEIGHARDT Uli TN#8 1973 Schmerz vergeht, Stolz besteht! 20.    01:50:33 20.    01:50:58

201. 21. M50 2458 SULINA Fahrudin 1971 Al-Gistaxviz 21.    01:51:48 21.    01:52:29

205. 22. M50 28 BASSING Pierre 1971 22.    01:52:14 22.    01:53:04

212. 23. M50 2097 RÜFER Martin 1970 23.    01:54:00 23.    01:54:23

213. 24. M50 2133 ZUCK Roland 1971 SteirischBayrisch 24.    01:54:11 24.    01:54:28

217. 25. M50 2400 WOLBERG Michael 1969 TSV Wacker Neutraubling Lauftreff 25.    01:54:25 25.    01:54:56

222. 26. M50 2348 MITTERMEIER Josef 1973 26.    01:55:49 26.    01:56:16

223. 27. M50 2008 BLANK Thomas 1970 team erdinger alkoholfrei 27.    01:55:55 27.    01:56:31

228. 28. M50 2366 UHL Thomas 1971 28.    01:57:19 28.    01:57:58

233. 29. M50 2148 AMREIN Sandro 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg 29.    01:58:57 29.    01:59:17

236. 30. M50 2206 MAIER Manfred 1971 Elektro Maier GmbH 30.    01:59:01 30.    01:59:34
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255. 31. M50 2442 EBNER Johannes 1969 LC Geinberg 31.    02:07:02 31.    02:07:11

257. 32. M50 2330 KAMPER Norman 1971 Reservistenkameradschaft Fürth 33.    02:08:03 32.    02:08:17

259. 33. M50 87 HARTMANN Jens 1971 MRRC München 32.    02:07:28 33.    02:08:22

262. 34. M50 2413 TANNE Martin 1970 LC Tanne Hunderdorf 34.    02:08:23 34.    02:09:14

267. 35. M50 2183 SCHOSSER Manfred 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg 35.    02:10:03 35.    02:10:16

273. 36. M50 2437 BASCYK Thomas 1969 36.    02:11:12 36.    02:12:03

286. 37. M50 2056 OSTERKAMP Bernd 1971 37.    02:23:06 37.    02:23:57

292. 38. M50 2144 FISCHER Thomas 1971 38.    02:32:31 38.    02:33:01

295. 39. M50 2129 STEIDINGER Uwe 1969 39.    02:38:06 39.    02:38:57

DNF - M50 2438 PENZKOFER Adi 1971 A-Team -

Altersklasse M55
19. 1. M55 2347 WIEßNER Klaus 1965 Lauffreunde Gößweinstein 1.    01:23:09 1.    01:23:13

40. 2. M55 2290 KOSCHEL Walter 1966 WSV Otterskirchen 2.    01:27:10 2.    01:27:17

48. 3. M55 2229 HOFER Alois 1968 Laufverein Freienfeld 3.    01:27:45 3.    01:27:55

58. 4. M55 2027 MUSCHE Ulrich 1966 4.    01:28:56 4.    01:29:13

70. 5. M55 2325 WASMEIER Rupert 1967 Running PAN 5.    01:32:18 5.    01:32:24

86. 6. M55 2459 OCHSENBAUER Paul 1967 PTSV Rosenheim 6.    01:35:00 6.    01:35:11

88. 7. M55 2368 STEUDEL Klaus 1965 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 7.    01:35:31 7.    01:35:39

94. 8. M55 2040 BAUER Andreas 1968 Infineon 8.    01:37:11 8.    01:37:44

107. 9. M55 2235 BRAUNHOFER Willi 1964 Turnpotschnfeeling 9.    01:39:35 9.    01:39:45

111. 10. M55 2277 EINEDER Ernst 1965 LG Mettenheim 10.    01:40:23 10.    01:40:35

119. 11. M55 2099 DESCH Manfred 1965 11.    01:41:46 11.    01:42:12

130. 12. M55 2211 HOHENLEITNER Erwin 1964 DIE SP(R)ITZENLÄUFER 13.    01:42:51 12.    01:42:57

132. 13. M55 2265 MAYR Charly 1968 ASV Salzburg LA 12.    01:42:43 13.    01:43:08

139. 14. M55 27 HERZ Martin 1967 Team Baier Landshut 14.    01:43:51 14.    01:44:05

158. 15. M55 2234 RÖSCH Helmut 1964 FSV Grossenseebach 15.    01:45:40 15.    01:46:03

161. 16. M55 2373 KAGERER Alois 1968 16.    01:45:55 16.    01:46:19

168. 17. M55 118 STELZER Thorsten 1967 WSV Otterskirchen 17.    01:47:38 17.    01:47:55

172. 18. M55 2205 WIRNSBERGER Michael 1965 Funbears running 18.    01:48:21 18.    01:48:44

174. 19. M55 2171 SEIDL Christian 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 19.    01:48:42 19.    01:49:00

176. 20. M55 2335 SCHMID Peter 1968 ZF Passau 21.    01:49:07 20.    01:49:38

178. 21. M55 2094 BERCHTOLD Andreas 1967 LLC Marathon Regensburg 20.    01:49:07 21.    01:49:47

179. 22. M55 2443 FAHRBACH Elmar 1968 SG Stern 22.    01:49:38 22.    01:49:54

190. 23. M55 2309 MARTIN Uwe 1966 TSV Neutraubling Lauftreff 23.    01:50:52 23.    01:51:25

198. 24. M55 2320 FLEISCHMANN Christian 1966 25.    01:51:45 24.    01:52:07

200. 25. M55 2374 GROBAUER Christian 1968 24.    01:51:33 25.    01:52:26

237. 26. M55 2355 BRUNCKHORST Magnus 1965 Run for Fun Team 26.    01:59:41 26.    02:00:06

240. 27. M55 2302 JÜSTEL Peter 1964 PTSV Rosenheim 27.    02:00:37 27.    02:01:00

245. 28. M55 2066 NUßBAUM Walter 1964 LT Schrozberg 28.    02:02:39 28.    02:03:22

247. 29. M55 2192 SCHILLER Rudi 1966 Zimmerei Rudolf Schiller 29.    02:03:07 29.    02:03:56

254. 30. M55 2020 LAHME Erik 1966 HH-Marathoni 30.    02:06:08 30.    02:07:00

256. 31. M55 2004 LIEPERT Jürgen 1966 Run For Fun 31.    02:06:38 31.    02:07:19

257. 32. M55 2331 DINGFELDER Jörg 1966 Reservistenkameradschaft Fürth 32.    02:08:02 32.    02:08:17

261. 33. M55 2453 SCHÜLKE Markus 1968 team4friends 33.    02:08:21 33.    02:08:58

263. 34. M55 2465 WAGENLEITNER Franz 1965 LC-Sicking 34.    02:08:56 34.    02:09:29

275. 35. M55 2273 SCHALLER Jörg 1966 35.    02:12:32 35.    02:13:24

282. 36. M55 2127 PAUKNER Michael 1967 Erdinger Activ Team 36.    02:16:21 36.    02:17:08

284. 37. M55 2000 LÜKE Christian 1968 37.    02:19:54 37.    02:20:34

285. 38. M55 2186 WETZEL Wolfgang 1966 #runningwanderwolle 38.    02:21:13 38.    02:21:45

Altersklasse M60
55. 1. M60 2195 PRINZ Peter 1961 TSV Winhöring 1.    01:28:42 1.    01:28:52

83. 2. M60 2354 GLÜCK Walter 1963 Riverrunner Passau 2.    01:34:31 2.    01:34:55

98. 3. M60 2182 VOHMANN Norbert 1959 SV Sindelbachtal 3.    01:37:58 3.    01:38:22

100. 4. M60 2395 SONNLEITNER Erich 1962 4.    01:38:46 4.    01:38:58

106. 5. M60 2146 BALBACH Reinhold 1959 TV Niederstetten 5.    01:39:24 5.    01:39:38

124. 6. M60 2193 WEIGAND Michael 1961 TV Eggenfelden 6.    01:42:18 6.    01:42:32
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137. 7. M60 2059 HÖCKELE Uwe 1959 SWC Regensburg 7.    01:43:49 7.    01:43:59

142. 8. M60 2342 BANNER Richard 1960 DJK LC Vorra 8.    01:43:51 8.    01:44:20

145. 9. M60 2107 ETTL Richard 1962 LLC Marathon Regensburg 9.    01:44:08 9.    01:44:27

149. 10. M60 2110 BAUERMANN Jürgen 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 11.    01:44:37 10.    01:44:54

150. 11. M60 2067 WAGNER Gerhard 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 12.    01:44:45 11.    01:44:55

151. 12. M60 2175 FIEDLER Jörg 1962 LG Erlangen 10.    01:44:33 12.    01:44:56

184. 13. M60 2181 TILP Manfred 1961 Boy Group Kocher-Jagst 13.    01:49:57 13.    01:50:22

192. 14. M60 2091 HESCH Walter 1963 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 15.    01:51:19 14.    01:51:34

194. 15. M60 2203 HUBER Josef 1960 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 14.    01:51:03 15.    01:51:36

209. 16. M60 2018 STROBL Martin 1963 16.    01:53:03 16.    01:53:40

213. 17. M60 2160 ANSCHÜTZ Reinhard 1962 FSV 1950 Gotha e.V. 17.    01:53:49 17.    01:54:28

226. 18. M60 2245 JAGEMANN Heinz 1959 MRRC München 18.    01:57:01 18.    01:57:40

234. 19. M60 2122 GROITL Werner 1960 19.    01:58:47 19.    01:59:30

260. 20. M60 2017 BRECHELMACHER Fredl 1962 SV Esting 20.    02:08:10 20.    02:08:50

266. 21. M60 2161 AIGNER Günther 1960 21.    02:09:50 21.    02:10:13

274. 22. M60 2104 BRECKEL Andreas 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 22.    02:12:04 22.    02:12:36

276. 23. M60 113 QUENTIN Joerg 1963 TSV Bienenbüttel 23.    02:13:00 23.    02:13:48

277. 24. M60 2340 KRENN Georg 1959 24.    02:13:16 24.    02:13:56

280. 25. M60 2085 KLEBES Peter 1960 25.    02:15:23 25.    02:16:13

281. 26. M60 2435 HOHN, DR Christoph 1962 Österr. Rotes Kreuz 26.    02:16:17 26.    02:17:01

294. 27. M60 2436 DORFSTAETTER Michael 1963 Österr. Rotes Kreuz 27.    02:34:29 27.    02:35:13

296. 28. M60 2444 HEISIG Peter 1959 28.    02:41:17 28.    02:42:11

Altersklasse M65
37. 1. M65 2363 BETZLER Matthias 1956 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 1.    01:25:58 1.    01:26:06

97. 2. M65 2217 DALLHEIMER Gerhard 1958 Raiba im Nürnberger Land 2.    01:38:02 2.    01:38:17

193. 3. M65 2369 KEIFENHEIM Franz 1957 LG Passau 3.    01:51:14 3.    01:51:35

203. 4. M65 2198 WOLF Peter 1957 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 4.    01:52:25 4.    01:52:55

232. 5. M65 2462 DEMMELMAYR Heinz 1955 5.    01:58:38 5.    01:59:14

238. 6. M65 2095 BINZEL Erich 1957 LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz/Gutenberg-Marathon-Club 6.    01:59:30 6.    02:00:13

241. 7. M65 2456 HUFNAGL Hans 1957 LG Kirchdorf 7.    02:00:45 7.    02:01:29

242. 8. M65 2403 MELCHER Michael 1957 TSV Wacker Neutraubling Lauftreff 8.    02:01:15 8.    02:01:49

248. 9. M65 2394 ZACH Ullrich 1956 9.    02:03:56 9.    02:04:38

264. 10. M65 2341 SCHÜTZ Josef 1954 SU Goldwörth 10.    02:09:25 10.    02:09:34

270. 11. M65 2412 BAUER Gerhard 1955 LG Passau 11.    02:10:44 11.    02:11:05

279. 12. M65 220 KELLER Thomas 1958 Team Frankenblitz 12.    02:14:18 12.    02:14:58

297. 13. M65 2065 BACHNER Johann 1958 13.    02:41:51 13.    02:42:46

300. 14. M65 2420 LEIBERICH Peter 1956 LG Erlangen 14.    02:53:53 14.    02:54:28

Altersklasse M70
231. 1. M70 2024 HENGSTLER Wolfgang 1953 Runningclub Jerusalem 1.    01:58:58 1.    01:59:10

269. 2. M70 2125 GRAJETZKI Dieter 1953 2.    02:10:06 2.    02:10:40

283. 3. M70 2228 GURSCHLER Toni 1953 TV Passau 3.    02:18:05 3.    02:18:26

288. 4. M70 2445 DE MARTINI Jim 1953 4.    02:27:38 4.    02:28:32

298. 5. M70 2295 RAUSCHER Hubert 1951 5.    02:47:47 5.    02:48:24

Altersklasse M75
265. 1. M75 2279 SCHLIPFINGER Rainer 1947 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 1.    02:09:38 1.    02:10:02

Altersklasse M80
290. 1. M80 2153 WEESE Horst 1942 TSV Münnerstadt 1.    02:31:46 1.    02:32:28
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